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Last Name

Karandinos
Ignacio
Mongan
Perry
FLORES
Adamek*
Borsa
Puente
Martinez
Corbisiero
Hegamin
Garcia Govea
Trask
Bennett*
Melekian
Campbell
Kha

Goitta Lopez
Bemis
Bemis
Redfern
Puente
Ducksworth
Nodora
Puente
Svenson
Pabon

Hill

Daza
Kadunc
Herrera
Deme
Gomez-Duarte
Myhrer
Scheuren
Jackson

Race Results

MEDIOFONDO - 60 MILE RIDE

First Name

Mike
John
Ryan
Adam
ERIC
Imre
Adrian
Chris
Ruben
Joe
Terrence
Fernando
Jared
Sandra
Brian
Sara
David
Lucia
Dale
Cory
Paul
Erick
Stacey
Jesse
Lindsay
Joel
Joseph
Stephen
Hugo
James
Fernando
Dean
Luis
Estfania
Paul
Dan

Age

53
30
57
45
34
45
57
42
50
41
63
47
36
67
49
56
36
28
59
54
48
44
50
60
40
38
27
59
62
36
49
54
60
45
42
47

Gender

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Bib

2034
2016
2279
2075
2112
2083
2226
2172
2235
2242
2353
2325
2182
2117
2087
2429
2099
2141
2212
2053
2057
2127
2249
2001
2168
2153
2030
2017
2062
2043
2012
2358
2416
2411
2404
2157

Place In
Div.

1 of 80
1 of 32
1 of 73
2 of 80
2 of 32
3 of 80
2 of 73
1 of 62
4 of 80
2 of 62
30f73
50f 80
3 of 62
1 of 5
6 of 80
1 of12
4 of 62
1 of 11
4 of 73
1 of 14
7 of 80
50f62
8 of 80
50f73
1 of 18
6 of 62
3 0f 32
6 of 73
7 of 73
7 of 62
9 of 80
10 of 80
8 of 73
2of 14
8 of 62
11 of 80

Time

02:49:25.62
02:52:38.71
02:57:08.82
03:02:25.73
03:05:23.83
03:09:16.88
03:21:23.55
03:22:32.54
03:23:45.67
03:24:21.88
03:32:06.12
03:32:10.46
03:32:18.56
03:32:28.98
03:33:07.48
03:35:20.76
03:35:23.62
03:39:02.43
03:39:11.97
03:39:13.94
03:40:43.41
03:40:47.40
03:41:16.17
03:41:35.84
03:42:06.99
03:42:21.16
03:42:42.56
03:45:45.98
03:46:24.55
03:47:07.41
03:48:07.87
03:48:45.39
03:49:33.58
03:49:38.66
03:49:38.82
03:50:10.62
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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Morrison
Vela
Shoemaker
Zhang
Klein
Gubaton
PERKINS
Remillard
Luna
Morton
Bussell
Wright
Olivalves
knigge
Evans
Cortes
Aguirre
Kekuewa
martinez
Sitek
Sullivan
Levy
Ryan
Reals
Barnet
Woods
Brown
DeGuzman
Kallick
Madera
Davids
Davids
Fan

Zhu
Herrera
Santoscoy
Lee
Medeiros
Armenta
Cueva
Rojas
Sandoval
Escobedo
Garcia

Mike
Nancy
Wes
Zixuan
Josh
Daniel
ROY
Magdalena
John
Matthew
Adam
Jay

Luis
richard
David
Jose
Daniel
Halford
silvia
Robert
Mary Ann
Michael
Charles
Bill
Christopher
Gregory
Martin
Rommel
Marc
Samuel
Keith
Kai

Ron
Huang
Jorge
Jorge

Yi
David
Jose
Marco
Andres
Jorge
Marco
Rolando

70
44
49
26
45
37
56
64
54
46
46
53
49
60
73
53
59
64
46
67
37
56
69
53
43
30
70
55
53
55
55
15
59
40
49
48
26
59
53
51
42
40
47
44

Race Results

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

2152
2218
2181
2052
2180
2120
2263
2032
2409
2347
2275
2257
2088
2116
2310
2074
2101
2252
2326
2258
2343
2304
2216
2154
2048
2059
2061
2227
2268
2355
2114
2115
2333
2221
2236
2058
2138
2107
2018
2096
2081
2080
2277
2079

1 of 26
2 of 18
12 of 80
4 of 32
13 of 80
9 of 62
90f 73
20f12
14 of 80
15 of 80
16 of 80
17 of 80
18 of 80
10 of 73
2 0f 26
19 of 80
11 of 73
12 of 73
3of 14
3 0f 26
30f 18
13 0f 73
4 of 26
20 of 80
10 of 62
50f32
50f 26
14 of 73
21 of 80
15 0f73
16 of 73
1 of3

17 of 73
11 of 62
22 of 80
23 of 80
6 of 32
18 of 73
24 of 80
25 of 80
12 of 62
13 of 62
26 of 80
14 of 62

03:50:16.60
03:50:32.90
03:51:12.77
03:51:20.46
03:51:25.72
03:52:59.93
03:53:03.80
03:53:22.00
03:54:58.65
03:55:21.83
03:55:22.27
03:55:26.37
03:56:00.48
03:56:10.79
03:56:13.01
03:57:22.73
03:58:25.41
03:58:26.29
03:58:31.14
04:00:02.13
04:00:22.53
04:00:30.16
04:01:04.15
04:01:08.49
04:01:08.96
04:01:20.12
04:02:06.03
04:03:51.15
04:06:15.83
04:06:33.87
04:06:37.66
04:06:37.71
04:06:57.63
04:07:02.35
04:07:14.29
04:08:16.66
04:09:25.16
04:09:30.72
04:10:12.58
04:12:10.33
04:12:10.98
04:12:13.59
04:12:15.42
04:12:18.56
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81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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Fernandez
Schothorst
Dye
nachtweh
Cabral
Cabral
Pringle
Post

Strait
Roup
Gasparini
Ho

Moss
BREMER
Podgorny
kinney
PENA
Amii
THOMPSON
Uhl

Smith
Helterbran
Taylor
Nazario
Champion
Valdez
Hernandez
Kupsche
Cheng

Ma

Duan

Li
Lindquist
Duenas Saboya
Padilla
TOMCHO
Hernandez
Sanchez
Herman
johnson
Thompson
Soto

Rayo
Salamida

Eddy
Johannes
Jeff
harrold
Ruben
Kayla
James
Michael
Terry
Fabrece
Angel
Sam
Alden

CHRISTINA

Andrew
jeff
Angel
Brittan
ERIK
Peyton
Lucas
Scott
Trent
Jim

Ben
Jose
Gabe
Travis
Gang
Jian
Lijun
Xiaokai
Kyle
Jose Ricardo
Jose
MICHAEL
Jorge
Homar
Steve
david
Marquis
Carlos
Nadia
Byron

52
57
63
61
60
25
61
60
56
31
48
52
29
49
34
67
56
40
54
26
52
54
43
63
46
55
45
37
50
46
48
39
35
61
45
65
46
35
63
62
37
36
34
55

Race Results

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

2278
2025
2026
2210
2013
2014
2282
2256
2105
2247
2155
2314
2408
2019
2163
2076
2253
2233
2045
2044
2228
2214
2215
2060
2121
2266
2271
2128
2222
2334
2417
2223
2073
2339
2035
2037
2169
2160
2023
2140
2130
2410
2204
2269

27 of 80
19 of 73
20 of 73
21 of 73
22 of 73
2 of 11

23 of 73
24 of 73
25 0f 73
7 of 32

28 of 80
29 of 80
8 of 32

4 of 14

9 0f 32

6 of 26

26 of 73
40f 18

30 of 80
10 of 32
31 0f 80
32 of 80
15 of 62
27 of 73
33 0of 80
28 of 73
34 of 80
16 of 62
35 of 80
36 of 80
37 of 80
17 of 62
18 of 62
29 of 73
38 of 80
7 of 26

39 of 80
19 of 62
30 of 73
31 0f73
20 of 62
21 of 62
3of 11

32 of 73

04:12:58.31
04:13:51.98
04:13:52.99
04:14:31.82
04:15:00.99
04:15:01.96
04:15:47.26
04:15:51.94
04:16:21.71
04:16:26.20
04:16:46.30
04:16:48.34
04:16:55.99
04:17:22.64
04:17:35.92
04:18:04.31
04:19:22.33
04:19:58.21
04:21:05.66
04:21:12.32
04:21:47.10
04:21:52.11
04:21:52.99
04:21:54.60
04:22:01.78
04:22:06.39
04:23:13.28
04:26:01.97
04:27:50.28
04:27:54.53
04:27:56.22
04:27:59.87
04:28:05.61
04:29:13.72
04:29:29.13
04:29:43.30
04:29:45.67
04:30:36.57
04:30:38.40
04:30:40.44
04:30:45.71
04:30:47.48
04:31:39.52
04:31:42.05
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125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
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Trutna
Recabo
Oestreich

CASILLAS
FRANCO

Saadat
Coelho
Arriaga
Shirley
Casas
Korevaar
Alvarez Salas
Gutman
Vera
Gerber
Lewis
Guillon
Garcia
Cornejo
Acworth
Milne
llamas
Snyder
White
Borders
Gonzales
Alvarez
Espino
Gaetos
Martin
Magana
Real
Critchley
Dunlap
Sacco
Leyva
Liu
robles
robles
McKerahan
Castellanos
Banaag
Mayes
Gomez

Dennis
Peter
Paul C.

ENRIQUE

Samim
Fernanda
Luis
Adam
Lemuel
Eric
Magaly
David
Marsela
Chris
Roger
Alejandra
Sergius
Erman
Robin
Brian
jorge
Stephen
Darin
Ryan
Jerry
Traci
Javier
Jennifer
Rebecca
Arcadio
Alfred
JR
Dennis
Giuseppe
Joshua
Dingguo
barbara
armando
Kelly
Andrew
Shanley
Dennis
Leticia

51
34
60

61

32
48
30
27
55
64
42
67
59
51
69
33
50
49
40
41
62
57
57
58
48
55
57
40
59
69
57
71
70
52
37
52
58
40
60
53
38
37
64

Race Results

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

2175
2192
2125

2232

2354
2406
2077
2302
2070
2360
2165
2171
2281
1094
2365
2164
2109
2196
2420
2421
2106
2317
2303
2224
2056
2123
2124
2102
2055
2078
2024
2119
2022
2322
2054
2311
2240
2259
2097
2174
2179
2071
2151

40 of 80
11 of 32
33 0f 73

34 of 73

12 of 32
5of 14

13 of 32
14 of 32
350f73
36 of 73
50f 18

8 of 26

3of12

41 of 80
9 of 26

4 of 11

42 of 80
43 of 80
22 of 62
23 of 62
37 of 73
38 0f 73
39 of 73
40 of 73
44 of 80
4 0f 12

41 of 73
6 of 18

50f12

10 of 26
42 of 73
11 of 26
12 of 26
45 of 80
24 of 62
46 of 80
43 of 73
25 of 62
44 of 73
47 of 80
7 of 18

26 of 62
6 of 12

04:32:20.40
04:33:07.10
04:33:16.42

04:33:20.84

04:33:37.35
04:33:41.06
04:33:47.76
04:33:54.33
04:33:56.27
04:33:58.41
04:35:29.69
04:35:46.00
04:36:38.01
04:36:44.13
04:36:53.36
04:37:52.45
04:37:58.60
04:38:13.32
04:38:42.99
04:38:46.78
04:39:02.90
04:39:41.57
04:40:25.69
04:40:53.99
04:41:07.99
04:41:42.76
04:41:43.42
04:42:32.12
04:43:07.51
04:44:19.85
04:44:44 .31
04:45:58.79
04:46:01.66
04:46:08.48
04:46:18.37
04:46:25.16
04:46:45.73
04:46:49.47
04:47:07.70
04:48:31.97
04:49:14.42
04:49:30.25
04:49:49.25
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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Gonzalez
Cover
Hayes
Sauls
Treichel
Keller
Moreno
borgia
Was
Estrada
Rogers
Ragalie
Vo
OQuinn
Heagney
Riffo
Bialeschki
Seals
Lonergan
Robertson
Manalo
Manalo
Dean
Carranza
Vasquez
Cobb
Williams
Morehouse
Mac

Lin
Dunlop
Davis
Keller
Kropp
Deledalle
Mancewicz
Eubanks
Murdoch
Huang
Schlesinger
Kurtz
Aldana

Garcia Sulecio

Nuno Jr.

Ruben
Kathi
Tracey
Stacy
Jarel
John
Myrna
andy
Dudley
Maria
Michael
Julian
James
Holly
John
Marcial
Charlotte
Heath
Gerard
James
Freddie
Kristopher
Michael
Jeronimo
Steve
Jonathan
John
Jeftrey
Gambit
Kevin
Preston
Elizabeth
Ben
Brad
Charles
Mark
Marin
Seth
Ivan
Johann
Mike
Manuel
Tony
Arnulfo

62
53
47
61
39
64
48
73
70
43
39
59
52
57
50
16
45
47
56
54
64
20
58
23
56
69
61
71
36
33
53
33
39
52
39
52
36
35
28
39
50
23
50
31

Race Results

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

2103
2340
2338
2337
2146
2098
2147
2320
2008
2361
2090
2276
2136
2234
2177
2272
2190
2191
2129
2364
2162
2161
2342
2142
2280
2260
2158
2064
2274
2176
2306
2213
2264
2254
2149
2113
2307
2412
2194
2336
2038
2100
2131
2132

45 of 73
6 of 14
7 of 14
7 of 12
27 of 62
46 of 73
8 of 14
13 of 26
14 of 26
8 of 18
28 of 62
47 of 73
48 of 80
8 of 12
49 of 80
20f3
9of 14
50 of 80
48 of 73
51 of 80
49 of 73
30f3
50 of 73
15 of 32
51 of 73
15 of 26
52 0f 73
16 of 26
29 of 62
16 of 32
52 of 80
S5of11
30 of 62
53 of 80
31 of 62
54 of 80
90f 18
32 of 62
17 of 32
33 of 62
55 of 80
18 of 32
56 of 80
19 of 32

04:50:03.70
04:50:40.41
04:50:41.54
04:50:41.83
04:51:00.52
04:51:57.62
04:52:17.58
04:52:31.68
04:52:56.74
04:53:03.54
04:53:06.54
04:53:10.11
04:54:18.28
04:54:39.73
04:56:20.68
04:56:21.69
04:56:26.41
04:56:31.00
04:56:41.99
04:56:46.29
04:56:58.16
04:57:00.43
04:57:18.54
04:57:43.89
04:58:46.80
04:59:04.10
04:59:04.19
04:59:28.03
04:59:33.60
04:59:45.13
04:59:46.74
05:00:45.17
05:00:49.40
05:00:50.33
05:01:17.81
05:01:55.82
05:02:52.62
05:02:53.73
05:02:56.56
05:02:56.75
05:03:00.23
05:03:03.77
05:03:31.70
05:03:33.82
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
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Price
Park

Park

Jeon
Strebel
Strebel
Hildreth
Espinosa
Jensen
Wade
Hoblitzelle
Nylen
ROJAS
Rojas Rojas
Huang
Nguyen
Le
Murphy
Mcknight
Ly

Fuller
Fuller

Ly
MARTINEZ
Vega
Sierra
Pham
Huynh
Benjamin
Oldak

Le

Hong
Bielecki
Kottke
Huynh
Parsons
Robles
Brigantino
WYATT
Olson
Miller
Fersch*
Fersch*

Velazco

Michael
Injae
Sungjun
Jong Won
Kole
Kord
Amber
Roberto
Kjeld
Andrew
Chuck
Gregory
GUILLERMO
Miguel
Derek
Giac
Giang
Mike
Lisa
Kevin
James
Nancy
Andy
CHRISTIAN
Eduardo
Marco
Tania
Thuan
Steve
Jose
Thinh
Victor
Louie
Adam
Anh
Emalie
Miriam
Nicole
JAMES
Charles
Shelby
Rich
Susie
Lindsey

66
36
36
43
43
51
38
35
57
58
64

43
64
30
40
38
66
65
52
75
72
45
47
39
55
54
50
59
50
57
51
50
42
54
29
25
27
40
43
58
68
66
49

Race Results

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

2118
2344
2345
2015
2230
2231
2170
2085
2241
2243
2067
2327
2205
2206
2195
2091
2093
2198
2328
2286
2200
2201
2251
2239
2238
2356
2285
2287
2003
2313
2265
2110
2351
2352
2363
2209
2207
2050
2350
2225
2135
2005
2006
2021

17 of 26
10 of 18
34 of 62
35 of 62
36 of 62
57 of 80
11 of 18
37 of 62
53 of 73
54 of 73
550f73
56 of 73
38 of 62
57 of 73
20 of 32
39 of 62
12 of 18
18 of 26
20f5

58 of 80
19 of 26
3of5

59 of 80
60 of 80
40 of 62
58 of 73
10 of 14
61 of 80
59 of 73
62 of 80
60 of 73
63 of 80
64 of 80
41 of 62
65 of 80
6 of 11

7 of 11

8 of 11

42 of 62
43 of 62
61 of 73
20 of 26
4 0f 5

66 of 80

05:03:38.64
05:04:20.93
05:04:22.47
05:04:29.94
05:06:32.49
05:06:35.34
05:07:44.01
05:08:05.06
05:09:08.00
05:09:08.84
05:10:03.63
05:10:04.57
05:10:05.62
05:10:07.68
05:10:20.42
05:10:49.39
05:10:49.56
05:11:49.02
05:12:58.00
05:13:27.64
05:14:28.13
05:14:28.21
05:14:41.99
05:14:48.07
05:14:49.87
05:15:07.56
05:15:41.75
05:15:50.49
05:16:32.19
05:16:32.30
05:17:17.05
05:17:21.88
05:17:23.25
05:17:24.48
05:17:27.07
05:18:38.20
05:18:43.74
05:18:46.96
05:18:50.87
05:18:53.53
05:18:54.53
05:19:34.22
05:19:34.70
05:20:26.96
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
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Chung
felix
Waters
Switzer
Pina
Aimufia
Toscano
Juarez
Guerra
Mullin
Moreno
Henry
Cortes
Mack
Stubbs
Wagner
Gato
Torres
Carter
Rangel Paz
Nagal
Silva
Mandler
Medina
Maher
Renwick
Rodriguez Celis
Nguyen
Horvath
Gallagher
Zollinger
Nusenow
Feeguson
Danilowicz
Melville
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
diede
Niskanen
Bell
Norton
Lenda
Montes

Saewon
Angel
Aaron
Kevin
Antonio
Philip
Itzel

Julio
Julio
Todd
Francisco
Tamika
Miguel
Christopher
Woody
Cerissa
Yuri
Luisa
Michael
Zahid Iran
Josephine
Edgar
Thomas
Samuel
Jason
Jeft
Teresa
Philip
Daniel
Timothy
Daniel
Craig
Matthew
Matthew
Teresa
Anabel
Zachary
Mike
mishka
Tuula
Gary
Mike
Christopher
David

39
32
43
39
37
48
34
53
48
55
38
51
54
45
59
43
33
32
59
38
54
53
39
44
39
66
40
36
28
33
38
59
34
62
53
35
33
60
58
59
61
69
45
49

Race Results

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

2305
2167
2086
2283
2072
2069
2349
2011
2341
2104
2065
2332
2193
2425
2319
2413
2324
2323
2330
2068
2273
2095
2028
2089
2027
2301
2092
2002
2134
2166
2133
2033
2245
2039
2316
2244
2042
2197
2009
2010
2211
2051
2049
2321

44 of 62
21 of 32
45 of 62
46 of 62
47 of 62
67 of 80
9of 11

68 of 80
69 of 80
62 of 73
48 of 62
11 of 14
70 of 80
71 of 80
63 of 73
13 of 18
22 of 32
10 of 11
64 of 73
49 of 62
12 of 14
72 of 80
50 of 62
51 of 62
52 of 62
21 of 26
14 of 18
53 of 62
23 of 32
24 of 32
54 of 62
65 of 73
25 of 32
66 of 73
13 of 14
150f 18
26 of 32
67 of 73
9 of 12

10 of 12
68 of 73
22 of 26
73 of 80
74 of 80

05:20:51.39
05:21:57.45
05:22:03.04
05:23:35.92
05:24:27.15
05:24:56.64
05:27:05.29
05:27:35.97
05:28:38.19
05:28:41.63
05:29:47.13
05:30:02.99
05:31:12.10
05:31:53.23
05:31:54.52
05:32:08.02
05:32:12.50
05:32:13.09
05:32:14.17
05:33:12.58
05:34:21.21
05:36:22.92
05:37:17.44
05:37:18.80
05:37:27.01
05:39:53.44
05:41:36.97
05:42:52.45
05:44:49.38
05:44:49.38
05:44:57.77
05:45:19.32
05:45:37.65
05:47:04.36
05:47:17.23
05:47:58.17
05:50:18.40
05:50:19.46
05:52:29.30
05:53:04.76
05:55:16.46
05:55:20.12
05:55:34.52
05:55:47.89
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300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
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Pham
Deruijter*
Boom
Antonio
Scott
Haefling
Soukphaly
Haugen
Schroer
Lambert
Rigby
vargus
Andrews
Gonzalez
De La Toba
Giesler
Pappas
Justiniano
Lazo
Mendoza
Mendoza-Fabiani
Puttur
Ridgway
Ridgway
Giesler
Giesler
Rojo
Angulo
Simmons
Vongthavady
Leal
Navalta
Mayer
Bejar
Weems
Genz Hernandez
wagwag

Thanh
Herber
Yvo

Alex

Ryan
Brandon
Soutsakhone
Kendra
Jeffrey
Michael
Jill
vaughn
Jason

Bud
Christina
Christopher
Daniel
Matt
Andy

Ros
Jordam
Amarnath
Donald
Diane

Dr. Robert
Alexander
Carlos
Jos€p Luis
Johnathan
Oudom
Philip
Julius
David

Jan

Duane
Jacqueline

gayan

49
57
53
49
36
28
40
29
61
62
59
60
39
68
40
25
39
41
53
41
40
52
78
75
55
24
33
42
49
40
38
34
68
69
34
60
47

Race Results

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

2362
2318
2217
2199
2359
2082
2144
2346
2183
2139
2137
2108
2309
2178
2202
2220
2063
1477
2189
2188
2187
2331
2422
2424
2219
2329
2261
2262
2312
2173
2029
2031
2248
2047
2229
2159
2284

75 of 80
69 of 73
76 of 80
77 of 80
55 of 62
27 of 32
16 of 18
11 of 11
70 of 73
71 0of 73
11 of 12
72 of 73
56 of 62
23 of 26
17 of 18
28 of 32
57 of 62
58 of 62
78 of 80
18 of 18
59 of 62
79 of 80
24 of 26
50of5

73 of 73
29 of 32
30 of 32
60 of 62
80 of 80
61 of 62
62 of 62
31 0f32
25 of 26
26 of 26
32 0f 32
12 of 12
14 of 14

05:55:59.23
05:56:14.64
05:56:14.74
05:59:17.84
06:04:38.79
06:08:31.49
06:10:44.10
06:12:29.85
06:18:03.80
06:20:16.68
06:20:19.14
06:20:29.44
06:20:31.06
06:25:36.60
06:29:42.11
06:30:11.76
06:30:22.37
06:30:24.85
06:31:47.29
06:31:53.24
06:31:57.60
06:32:42.51
06:34:34.13
06:34:37.61
06:34:53.03
06:34:57.07
06:43:25.09
06:43:27.40
06:44:54.40
06:48:13.19
07:01:39.07
07:01:39.66
07:02:07.60
07:02:56.12
07:04:01.83
07:11:05.68
09:50:13.39
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